Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

2600 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Kilein, Nils

2. Britz, Gabriel

3. Lienhardt, Philippe

4. Duguet, Eric

5. Seiwert, Robin

6. Haase, Laura

7. Haase, Julia

8. Felzen, Benjamin

9. Lydorf, Rudiger
10. Martini, Jens

11. Klein, Anncathrin
12. Kaspar, Kristin

13. Kessler, Kristin

14. Weiten, Jannick
15. Pouzancre, Jerome
16. Mezzavilla, Bjorn
17. Ackermann, Dopris
18. Schmitt, Patrick
19. Klein, Ann-Cathrine
20. Altmeyer, Rouven
21. Baldauf, Monika
22. Mrohs, Dannis

23. Mergen, Julia

24. Kiefer, Maren

25. Kiefer, Jochen

26. Paul, Christina

27. Lang, Jessika

28. Martini, Tobias

29. Ospelt, Julia

30. Hilt, Pascal

31. Hoffmann, Simon
32. Sauer, Lisa-Maria
33. Renn, Sarah

34. Bastin, Alexandra
35. Genzler, Marius
36. Altenhofen, Michael
37. Nail-Bartheemy, Raphael
38. Brenner, Dennis
39. Leinenbach, Julia
40. Weiland, Carsten
41. Leinenbach, Jonas
42. Felzen, Sebastian
43. Mrohs, Kevin

44, Cavelius, Mario
45. Bruguier, Remi

46. Barotto, Florian
47. Lesch, Lara

48. Seim, Matthias

I
©

Wilhelm, Christopher

Verein/Ort

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
AC Bouzonville

AC Bouzonville

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

TV Elm

RSG Saarlouis

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

Lycee Michelet Marseille
LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

TuS Glan-Minchweiler
TV Elm

Merzig-Bietzen

AC Bouzonville

LT Fortuna Saarburg
TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

LT Fortuna Saarburg
LT Fortuna Saarburg
Lycee Michelet Marseille
LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

TV Elm

TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

Lycee Michelet Marseille
Lycee Michelet Marseille
TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.M12
1.M13
2.M13
1.M10
2.M10
1.wW13
2.W13
1.M15
2.M15
2.M12
1.wi11
1.wW12
2.W12
1.M11
3.M15
3.M13
3.W12
3.M12
1.w10
4.M13
3.W13

1.M9
2.wW11
4.W13
3.M10
4.W12
1.W9
4.M10
3.W11
1.M8
2.M11
5.W13
1.W14
4.W11
5.M10
6.M10
4.M15
2.M8
2.W10
2.M9
7.M10
4.M12
3.M8
4.M8
5.M15
1.M14
1.W8
3.M9
5.M12

Zeit
09:42
10:00
10:17
10:58
10:59
11:02
11:12
11:23
11:25
11:33
11:36
11:38
11:43
11:44
11:47
11:49
11:54
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:00
12:.01
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:19
12:34
12:38
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:53
12:55
12:59
13:07
13:09
13:19
13:20
13:24
13:29
13:31
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

2600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Lesch, Sinah FV Siersburg 5.w11 13:35
51. Gashi, Alban TV Piesbach 6.M12 13:36
52. Maas, Jeanne-Marie FV Siersburg 2.W8 13:37
53. Mussot, Yann LC Rehlingen 6.M15 13:37
54. Nicolas, Thomas Lycee Michelet Marseille 7.M15 13:43
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Hartmann, Uwe

2. Gartner, Michael

3. Hilt, Rainer

4. Kdosser, Barbara

5. Klein, Aloysius

6. Schafer, Josef

7. Paulus, Armin

8. Bohr, Jirgen

9. Penkhues, Otto
10. Salamon, Holger
11. Kuckhoff, Kai

12. Hincher, Bernd
13. Spanier, Olaf

14. Lang, Jorg

15. Reuter, Hans Gunter
16. Fink, Thomas

17. Klein, Wolfgang
18. Schuh, Jirgen

19. Raber, Roland

20. Schmidt, Tanja
21. de Milleville, Michel
22. Sinnewe, Ursel
23. Friedrichs, Roland
24. Kubulus, Alois

25. Detemple, Klaus
26. Follmer, Hans-Joachim
27. Eisermann, Marc
28. Schulz, Johannes
29. Jacob, Thomas
30. Kramer, Walter
31. Schwarz, Roman
32. Marion, Markus
33. Neurath, Wolfgang
34. Scherer, Markus
35. Lahmer, Stefan
36. Prim, Johannes
37. Miuller, Kurt

38. Loéw, Michael

39. Reiter, Thomas
40. Mayer, Josef

41. Josten, Christoph
42. Weber, Christian
43. Schulien, Jirgen
44, Zenker, Dietmar
45, Kaufmann, Willi
46. Bastian, Andy

47. Steiner, Roland
48. Leinenbach, Helmut
49. Schmeer, Roland

Verein/Ort

LC Saucony Saar

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LG Emsdetten

SC DHfK Leipzig

TV Lebach

LG Sideifel

TV Lebach

Tri - Sport - Saar - Hochwald

TV Lebach

Tri - Sport - Saar - Hochwald

LT Fortuna Saarburg
LC Saucony Saar
Rehlingen

Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
LC Duppenweiler
TC Weiskirchen
TV Elm

TV Hermeskeil
Marathonfreunde Humes
LC Saucony Saar
Lauftreff Fitte HUtte
LTF Marpingen
LTF Klarenthal
LSG Quierschied
LC Saucony Saar
LC Volklingen
Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
LTK Merchweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
LSG Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
RSC Uberherrn
LTF Kollertal

Dick und Durstig
Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken
Bisttal Runners

LC Rehlingen
Nalbach

Dick und Durstig
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
TV Rehlingen

LTF Klarenthal

TV Rehlingen

TG Kitzingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher

Pl./AK

1.M40
1.M30
1.M35
1.w20
2.M40
1.mM45
2.M35
2.M45
3.M40
2.M30
3.M35
4.M40
3.M30
5.M40
3.M45
4.M35
4.M45
5.M45
5.M35
1.w30
6.M40
1.w40
7.M40
1.M50
2.M50
8.M40
4.M30
3.M50
9.M40
10.M40
6.M35
7.M35
1.M55
1.M20
8.M35
5.M30
2.M55
2.M20
11.M40
12.M40
3.M20
9.M35
6.M45
10.M35
4.M50
7.M45
8.M45
5.M50
13.M40

Zeit
33:52
33:59
34:44
35:35
36:16
36:40
37:09
37:28
37:37
38:09
38:19
38:21
38:23
38:35
38:41
38:43
38:47
38:48
38:52
39:02
39:04
39:17
39:19
39:22
39:30
39:44
39:48
39:49
39:56
40:01
40:06
40:09
40:29
40:38
40:43
40:44
40:45
40:45
40:48
40:59
41:21
41:22
41:25
41:27
41:28
41:29
41:33
41:44
41:48
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Hubner, Daniel

51. Muszarsky, Uwe
52. Greis, Johannes
53. Andler, Reiner

54. Prinz, Peter

55. Neisius, Patrick
56. Maier, Jirgen

57. Maurer, Andreas
58. EhI, Rolf

59. Schmidt, Klaus-Peter
60. Kammer, Rudolf
61. Pohl, Michael

62. Urnau, Joachim
63. Rechmann, Alfred
64. Selzer, Gerhard
65. Engstler, Udo

66. Meiser, Manfred
67. Schuler, Martina
68. Kiefer, Bernhard
69. Ames, Hans

70. Rupp, Daniel

71. Freyermuth, Richard
72. Schweitzer, Horst
73. Berger, Wolfram
74. Vogtland, Fritz

75. Wunn, Chantal

76. Schiffmann, Stefan
77. Mdller, Frank

78. Guldner, Manfred
79. Winter, Holger

80. Busch, Bernhard
81. Dietrich, Daniel
82. Hawner, Frank

83. Artopiadis, Tota
84. Bettscheider, Gerhard
85. Braun, Jorg

86. Engstler, Monika
87. Urzi, Francesco
88. Philippi, Peter

89. Kbneller, Rudi

90. Maurer, Hans-Joachim
91. Ospelt, Gerhard
92. Roer, Philipp

93. Paulisch, Bernhard
94. Warken, Christof
95. Christ, Lothar

96. Schuler, Joachim
97. Peifer, Stefan

98. Kitter, Rolf

Verein/Ort
Dillingen

FC Traben-Trabach
Schluckspecht Beckingen
LTK Merchweiler
Marathonfreunde Humes
Waldisse

TV Merzig
Merzig-Bietzen
Wallerfangen

LSG Quierschied
TV Saarwellingen
TV Saarwellingen
TV Saarwellingen
TV Losheim

LC Rehlingen

LTF Selbach

LTK Merchweiler
TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Marpingen

KC Udine Saarlouis

TuS Eschringen
Dillingen

LSG Quierschied

LTK Merchweiler
Schluckspecht Beckingen
LSG Saarlouis

Bisttal Runners

TV Lebach

SC lllingen

TuS Neunkirchen
Lauftreff Fitte Htte
LTF Klarenthal

SSV Bilsdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
CAD Dudelange
Lauftreff Fitte HUtte
LTF Kollertal

TC Uberherrn
Merzig-Bietzen

Deka Lux

Oberesch

TV Losheim
TV Losheim
TV Rehlingen

Pl./AK
4.M20
11.M35
12.M35
14.M40
6.M50
13.M35
14.M35
15.M35
15.M40
9.M45
16.M40
16.M35
17.M35
10.M45
3.M55
17.M40
18.M35
2.W40
19.M35
20.M35
5.M20
7.M50
11.mM45
12.M45
1.M60
2.W20
21.M35
6.M30
13.M45
7.M30
14.M45
6.M20
22.M35
3.W40
8.M50
18.M40
1.w45
9.M50
23.M35
2.M60
19.M40
20.M40
7.M20
21.M40
24.M35
15.M45
25.M35
26.M35
22.M40

Zeit
41:50
41:51
41:58
41:59
42:10
42:14
42:14
42:16
42:17
42:18
42:19
42:21
42:22
42:24
42:28
42:37
42:40
42:44
42:45
42:50
42:54
42:55
42:58
42:59
43:01
43:08
43:15
43:16
43:17
43:21
43:29
43:31
43:33
43:33
43:34
43:40
43:44
43:44
43:50
43:52
43:56
44:00
44:20
44:22
44:24
44:37
44:42
44:45
44:45
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Lins, Wolfgang
Lafontaine, Hans-Jorg
Jakob, Hans
Bahnemann, Heike
Meier, Bernadette
Gessner, Klaus
Kleinbauer, Joachim
Birnbach, Gero
Schmitt, Hans-Werner
Ludwig, Michael
Bosel, Lothar
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Bartley, Gareth
Amorosi, Michael
Philippi, Markus
Strotz, Norbert
Schmidt, Julius
Schneider, Helmut
Rauch, Glinter
Wabhl, Martin
Haubert, Werner
Klink, Otto
Sonntag, Winfried
Kiefer, Waldemar
Heckmann, Andreas
Michalski, Thomas
Jones, Roger
Kircher, Peter

Hilt, Ruth

Meier, Simone
Gast, Christoph
Urso, Giacomo
Bindel, Christine
Blum, Ernst-Josef
Muller, Wolfgang
Nicolay, Marita
Gorgen, Anette
Kuhn, Herber
Felzen, Jirgen
Webers, Lydia
Kurzhals, Detlef
Hartmann, Manfred
Simon, Bernd

Fey, Ruth

Rothaar, Martin
Busse, Holger
Schneider, Klaus
Wollscheit, Norbert
Dr. Brill, Werner

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

Bisttal Runners

LTK Merchweiler

Bisttal Runners

TC Weiskirchen

LSG Quierschied
Marathonfreunde Humes
TV Rehlingen
Marathonfreunde Humes
Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
Schiffweiler

Beckingen

Saarbricken

Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
Flrweiler
Saarbricken-Karstadt AG

TV Rehlingen
TV Losheim
Lauftreff Fitte Hitte

Spiridon Letzebourg
Konz

LC Rehlingen
Dillingen

Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
Ottweiler

Lauftreff Fitte Hitte
LC Rehlingen

LTK Merchweiler
LTF Kollertal
Rehlingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal
Marathonfreunde Humes
TC Weiskirchen

TC Weiskirchen

TC Weiskirchen

TV EIm

Gerlfangen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Saucony Saar
Lebach

TV RuBBhitte

LV K6 Pirmasens
LTK Merchweiler
LSG Quierschied
LTF Ensdorf
Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
23.M40
24.M40
25.M40

8.M20

4.W40
10.M50
27.M35
28.M35
16.M45
29.M35
26.M40
17.M45
18.M45
30.M35
31.M35
19.M45
32.M35
33.M35
27.M40
34.M35
28.M40
20.M45
21.M45

1.M65
35.M35

9.M20
36.M35
22.M45

2.W30

3.W30

8.M30
37.M35

4.W30
29.M40
30.M40

1.W35

5.W40
31.M40
32.M40

6.W40
38.M35

3.M60
33.M40

2.W35
23.M45

9.M30
34.M40
24.M45
11.M50

Zeit
44:50
44:51
44:54
45:04
45:05
45:09
45:10
45:17
45:26
45:27
45:40
45:42
45:46
45:54
46:01
46:11
46:15
46:16
46:20
46:20
46:21
46:22
46:25
46:34
46:35
46:44
46:04
46:46
46:48
46:53
46:54
46:55
47:04
47:05
47:07
47:07
47:09
47:09
47:15
47:22
47:24
47:24
47:38
47:39
47:43
47:55
47:56
47:59
48:09
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

Lotter, Gerhard
Wunn, Silvia
Wagner, Bernhard
Warken, Patrick
Bauer, Volker
Grundhever, Hans
Rink, Herrmann
Clemens, Claus
Kirsch, Albert
Pohl, Jirgen
Heitz, Bernhard
Heemann, Dietmar
Jackel, Alois
Basenach, Heinz
Pawelzyk, Karl-Heinz
Mdller, Gerrit
Floerchinger, Peter
Dotsch, Dietmar
Abtroun, Birgit
Scherrmann, Susanne
Reichert, Herve
Stocky, Wolfgang
Trampert, llka
Spurk, Karin
Grehl, Helma
Fontaine, Guido
Reis, Susanne
Klein, Stefan
Vehrenkampf, Werner
Spaniol, Uwe
Hecker, Heinz
Schneider, Romy
Thebes, Manfred
Schweitzer, Jutta
Schitz, Erwin
Gambino, Josef
Gorius, Nobert
Trautz, Ursula
Potulski, Ralf
Schuh, Hannelore
Geib, Petra
Stenger, Rita
Bialke, Claudia
Will, Yvetta

Will, Karl

Klesen, Dagmar
Backes, Sabine
Ziegler, Rita
Dehaut, Eveline

Verein/Ort

Lauftreff Fitte HUutte
LTK Merchweiler
Bisttal Runners

RTV Komet Vélklingen

VA Neunkirchen

TC Uberherrn

TV Losheim

Schreckling

Deutscher Alpenverein
ZKA Koln

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Ensdorf

Bisttal Runners
TC Weiskirchen
TV Rehlingen
Urexweiler
Beckingen
Saarbriicken
Merchweiler

TV Hulzweiler

TV Saarwellingen
LSG Saarlouis
TV Rehlingen

SV 09 Fraulautern
Bisttal Runners
TV Saarwellingen
TV EIm

LSG Quierschied
Saarlouis

TuS Eschringen
LTF Urexweiler
Lauftreff Fitte HUtte
Beckingen

LTF Klarenthal
TV Saarlouis

TV Hermeskelil
LTK Merchweiler
LSG Quierschied
Ottweiler

Worms

Worms

TC Weiskirchen
LLG Landstuhl

Pl./AK
12.M50
2.W45
13.M50
10.M30
35.M40
14.M50
25.M45
39.M35
4.M60
11.M30
26.M45
36.M40
5.M60
4.M55
15.M50
1.MJugB
16.M50
5.M55
3.W45
3.W35
12.M30
37.M40
4.W35
3.W20
4.W45
17.M50
5.W45
40.M35
27.M45
41.M35
42.M35
7.W40
43.M35
1.W50
19.M50
44 M35
45.M35
6.W45
46.M35
8.W40
5.W35
9.W40
5.W30
6.W35
38.M40
6.W30
7.W30
7.W45
7.W35

Zeit
48:11
48:19
48:23
48:31
48:36
48:50
48:54
49:06
49:15
49:28
49:30
49:35
49:37
49:38
49:40
49:42
49:44
49:55
50:04
50:07
50:08
50:19
50:20
50:21
50:21
50:22
50:23
50:36
50:43
50:51
51:04
51:05
51:07
51:17
51:27
51:33
51:41
51:47
51:48
52.07
52:13
52:22
52:29
52:33
52:34
52:41
52:41
52:47
52:50
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 21.10.2001

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.

Lathrew, Wolfgang
Becker, Jirgen
Wobedo, Hans-Otto
Saretzky, Helmut
Witti, Magda

Neu, Beate
Dietrich, Jorg
Robert, Lothar
Hartung, Martin
Keller, Dieter
Bimperling, Erich
Ender, Frank
Schisler, Markus
Leinenbach, Marita
Blum, Anne

Bohm, Christian
Hecker, Jaqueline
Ziegler, Petra
Russow, Ernst
Labella, Elke
Bruccoleri, Giuseppe
Kappes, Diana
Tschunky, Rudolf
Bernarding, Ralf
Dalheimer, Gerd
Folz, Klaus

Kontz, Judith

Kontz, Markus
Miller, Salvatrice
Bannweg, Karlheinz
Busching, Jutta
Muller, Heinz

Lang, Jenny
Fontaine, Steffi
Fontaine, Peter
Baltes, Beate
Reiter, Gabi
Berthold-Blank, Vera

Verein/Ort
Hulzweiler
Saarlouis

2001 Wieder Fit 87 kg
ZKA KdIn
Wallerfangen
Wallerfangen
LSG Saarlouis
LTF Kollertal
Beckingen

LTF Kollertal
Rehlingen-Siersburg
SV 09 Fraulautern
Bisttal Runners
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Elm

TV Elm

LSG Quierschied
ZKA KdIn

Hobby

LSG Quierschied
TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

ZKA KoIn
Rehlingen-Siersburg
Rehlingen-Siersburg
Brotdorf

Saarlouis

Trier

TV Rehlingen
Wallerfangen
Beaumarais
Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
39.M40
47.M35
28.M45
40.M40
10.w40
11.W40
29.M45
20.M50
13.M30
2.M65
41.M40
14.M30
15.M30
2.W50
4.W20
10.M20
8.W35
9.W35
3.M65
10.w35
42.M40
5.W20
30.M45
31.M45
6.M55
32.M45
8.W30
16.M30
6.W20
43.M40
11.W35
21.M50
1.W60
12.W35
44 .M40
8.W45
12.w40
13.w40

Zeit
52:51
52:52
53.04
54.04
54:15
54:17
54:18
54:53
55:16
55:26
55:43
55:53
56:11
56:32
56:32
56:33
56:42
56:42
57:04
57.08
57:18
57:49
57:51
57:54
57:55
57:59
59:30
59:31
59:46

1:00:45
1:01:09
1:01:10
1:01:32
1:01:54
1:01:55
1:03:27
1:05:19
1:09:05
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